
• FOR Magoffin and Floyd Counties, Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

Original SHEETN0. __ 5~----

Magoffin County Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. ___ _ 
(Name of Utility) 

_____ SHEET NO. ______ _ 

:RA TES AND CHARGES 

MONTHLY RATES: 

Residential Rates 

518" x 3/4" Meter 
First 2,000 Gallons $14.90 Minimum Bill 
Next 3,000 Gallons 6.65 per 1,000 Gallons 
Next 5,000 Gallons 6.15 per 1,000 Gallons 
Over 10,000 Gallons 5.65 per 1,000 Gallons 

1" Meter 
First 5,000 Gallons $34.85 Minimum Bill • Next 5;000 Gallons 

CANCELLED 
6.15 per 1,000 Gallons 

Over 10,000 Gallons 5.65 per 1, 000 Gallons 

OCT 1 5 2015 
Commercial Rates KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE. COMMISSION 

3/4" Meter 
First 3,000 Gallons $26.70 Minimum Bill 
Next 2,000 Gallons , 8.55 . per 1,000 Gallons 
Next 5,000 Gallons 7.90 per 1,000 Gallons 
Next 5,000 Gallons 7.25 per 1,000 Gallons 
Over 15,000 Gallons 6.95 per 1,000 Gallons 

DATE OF ISSUE _ ____ ---=D~i:=ce=m=b=er~2=0·-=2=01=2 ____ _ 
Month I Date I Y car KENTUCKY 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

TARIFF BRANCH 

• TITL . ..,_E ________ __..G...,en""'e..,ra._.J M,..a,,..,n..,.ag ... e._r ------

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLJC SERVICE COMMISSION 

~ Jl:.Je~.r . 7 , .. . ,. 
~ 

EFFECTIVE 

IN CASE NO. NIA DATED NIA 
201 z- ODS'8" I -,.-_-i-='B",...,-~'2~0~· -=15==---- 1/10/2013 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) 



• 

• 

• 

Magoffin County Water District 
(Name of Utility) 

FOR . Magoffin and Floyd Counties. Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

Original SHEET N0._--'5.__ ___ _ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. ___ _ 

----'---SHEET NO. ______ _ 

RA TES AND CHARGES 

Commercial Rates Continued: 

I" Meter 
First 5,000 Gallons 
Next 5,000 Gallons 
Next 5,000 Gallons 
Over 15,000 · Gallons 

2" Meter 
First 15,000 Gallons 
Over 15,000 Gallons 

DATE OF ISSUE. _____ ~D=e=ce=m=b=er~2=0.~2~01=2 ____ _ 
Month I Date I Year 

TITL ...... E ________ ___..G,..enw.e..,rn.._.I M""'a"'"nWlag..,.e._r ------

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

rN CASE NO. NIA DATED NIA 
2012-0~1 /-1'$-2DI~ 

$43.80 
7.90 
7.25 
6.95 

$119.55 
6.95 

Minimum Bill 
per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 

Minimum Bill 
per 1,000 Gallons 

CANCELLED 

OCT 1 5 2015 
KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

KENTUCKY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

TARIFF BRANCH 

~¥f ~!'~•r. . : ·• J' 

EFFECTIVE •• 

1/10/2013 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) 


